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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19926  100.00% 129.01-130 202 1.01% 3885 19.50% 16243 81.52%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19926  100.00% 128.01-129 199 1.00% 4084 20.50% 16041 80.50%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 19925 99.99% 127.01-128 223 1.12% 4307 21.61% 15842 79.50%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 19925 99.99% 126.01-127 193 0.97% 4500 22.58% 15619 78.39%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 5 0.03% 19924 99.99% 125.01-126 213 1.07% 4713 23.65% 15426 77.42%
174.01-175 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 19921 99.97% 124.01-125 203 1.02% 4916 24.67% 15213 76.35%
173.01-174 2 0.01% 9 0.05% 19919 99.96% 123.01-124 192 0.96% 5108 25.63% 15010 75.33%
172.01-173 6 0.03% 15 0.08% 19917 99.95% 122.01-123 208 1.04% 5316 26.68% 14818 74.37%
171.01-172 8 0.04% 23 0.12% 19911 99.92% 121.01-122 219 1.10% 5535 27.78% 14610 73.32%
170.01-171 10 0.05% 33 0.17% 19903 99.88% 120.01-121 228 1.14% 5763 28.92% 14391 72.22%
169.01-170 i 0.06% 44 0.22% 19893 99.83% 119.01-120 218 1.09% 5981 30.02% 14163 71.08%
168.01 - 169 17 0.09% 61 0.31% 19882 99.78%  118.01-119 226 1.13% 6207 31.15% 13945 69.98%
167.01- 168 7 0.04% 68 0.34% 19865 99.69% 117.01-118 263 1.32% 6470 32.47% 13719 68.85%
166.01 - 167 14 0.07% 82 0.41% 19858 99.66% 116.01-117 225 1.13% 6695 33.60% 13456 67.53%
165.01 - 166 22 0.11% 104 0.52% 19844 99.59% 115.01- 116 226 1.13% 6921 34.73% 13231 66.40%
164.01 - 165 13 0.07% 17 0.59% 19822 99.48%  114.01-115 259 1.30% 7180 36.03% 13005 65.27%
163.01 - 164 31 0.16% 148 0.74% 19809 99.41% 113.01-114 234 1.17% 7414 37.21% 12746 63.97%
162.01- 163 33 0.17% 181 0.91% 19778 99.26% 112.01-113 244 1.22% 7658 38.43% 12512 62.79%
161.01 - 162 30 0.15% 211 1.06% 19745 99.09%  111.01-112 233 1.17% 7891 39.60% 12268 61.57%
160.01 - 161 33 0.17% 244 1.22% 19715 98.94% 110.01-111 283 1.42% 8174 41.02% 12035 60.40%
159.01 - 160 39 0.20% 283 1.42% 19682 98.78%  109.01-110 272 1.37% 8446 42.39% 11752 58.98%
158.01 - 159 39 0.20% 322 1.62% 19643 98.58% 108.01-109 239 1.20% 8685 43.59% 11480 57.61%
157.01 - 158 49 0.25% 371 1.86% 19604 98.38% 107.01- 108 243 1.22% 8928 44.81% 11241 56.41%
156.01 - 157 51 0.26% 422 212% 19555 98.14% 106.01- 107 260 1.30% 9188 46.11% 10998 55.19%
155.01 - 156 60 0.30% 482 2.42% 19504 97.88% 105.01- 106 247 1.24% 9435 47.35% 10738 53.89%
154.01- 155 59 0.30% 541 2.72% 19444 97.58% 104.01-105 237 1.19% 9672 48.54% 10491 52.65%
153.01 - 154 71 0.36% 612 3.07% 19385 97.28% 103.01 - 104 259 1.30% 9931 49.84% 10254 51.46%
152.01- 153 71 0.36% 683 3.43% 19314 96.93% 102.01-103 272 1.37% 10203 51.20% 9995 50.16%
151.01 - 152 81 0.41% 764 3.83% 19243 96.57% 101.01-102 250 1.25% 10453 52.46% 9723 48.80%
150.01 - 151 78 0.39% 842 4.23% 19162 96.17% 100.01 - 101 288 1.45% 10741 53.90% 9473 47.54%
149.01 - 150 95 0.48% 937 4.70% 19084 95.77%  99.01-100 281 1.41% 11022 55.31% 9185 46.10%
148.01 - 149 97 0.49% 1034 5.19% 18989 95.30%  98.01-99 270 1.36% 11292 56.67% 8904 44.69%
147.01- 148 94 0.47% 1128 5.66% 18892 94.81%  97.01-98 265 1.33% 11557 58.00% 8634 43.33%
146.01 - 147 108 0.54% 1236 6.20% 18798 94.34%  96.01-97 286 1.44% 11843 59.43% 8369 42.00%
145.01 - 146 116 0.58% 1352 6.79% 18690 93.80%  95.01-96 268 1.34% 12111 60.78% 8083 40.57%
144.01 - 145 121 0.61% 1473 7.39% 18574 93.21%  94.01-95 279 1.40% 12390 62.18% 7815 39.22%
143.01 - 144 128 0.64% 1601 8.03% 18453 92.61%  93.01-94 253 1.27% 12643 63.45% 7536 37.82%
142.01- 143 118 0.59% 1719 8.63% 18325 91.97%  92.01-93 272 1.37% 12915 64.81% 7283 36.55%
141.01-142 153 0.77% 1872 9.39% 18207 91.37%  91.01-92 259 1.30% 13174 66.11% 7011 35.19%

140.01 - 141 123 0.62% 1995 10.01% 18054 90.61%  90.01-91 251 1.26% 13425 67.37% 6752 33.89%
139.01 - 140 164 0.82% 2159 10.84% 17931 89.99%  89.01-90 284 1.43% 13709 68.80% 6501 32.63%
138.01- 139 149 0.75% 2308 11.58% 17767 89.16%  88.01-89 215 1.08% 13924 69.88% 6217 31.20%
137.01-138 163 0.82% 2471 12.40% 17618 88.42%  87.01-88 248 1.24% 14172 71.12% 6002 30.12%
136.01 - 137 148 0.74% 2619 13.14% 17455 87.60%  86.01-87 233 1.17% 14405 72.29% 5754 28.88%
135.01- 136 176 0.88% 2795 14.03% 17307 86.86%  85.01-86 243 1.22% 14648 73.51% 5521 27.711%
134.01-135 179 0.90% 2974 14.93% 17131 85.97%  84.01-85 250 1.25% 14898 74.77% 5278 26.49%
133.01-134 155 0.78% 3129 15.70% 16952 85.07%  83.01-84 231 1.16% 15129 75.93% 5028 25.23%
132.01-133 185 0.93% 3314 16.63% 16797 84.30%  82.01-83 225 1.13% 15354 77.06% 4797 24.07%
131.01-132 177 0.89% 3491 17.52% 16612 83.37%  81.01-82 202 1.01% 15556 78.07% 4572 22.94%
130.01- 131 192 0.96% 3683 18.48% 16435 82.48%  80.01-81 200 1.00% 15756 79.07% 4370 21.93%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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185 0.93%
212 1.06%
205 1.03%
192 0.96%
187 0.94%
155 0.78%
172 0.86%
159 0.80%
157 0.79%
154 0.77%
150 0.75%
148 0.74%
136 0.68%
109 0.55%
112 0.56%
110 0.55%

91 0.46%
102 0.51%
84 0.42%
96 0.48%
87 0.44%
78 0.39%
54 0.27%
60 0.30%
61 0.31%
62 0.31%
64 0.32%
55 0.28%
48 0.24%
53 0.27%
44 0.22%
47 0.24%
42 0.21%
36 0.18%
36 0.18%
34 0.17%
29 0.15%
26 0.13%
33 0.17%
31 0.16%
26 0.13%
31 0.16%
26 0.13%
24 0.12%
17 0.09%
22 0.1%

9 0.05%

7 0.04%
18 0.09%
10 0.05%
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15941 80.00%
16153 81.06%
16358 82.09%
16550 83.06%
16737 84.00%
16892 84.77%
17064 85.64%
17223 86.43%
17380 87.22%
17534 88.00%
17684 88.75%
17832 89.49%
17968 90.17%
18077 90.72%
18189 91.28%
18299 91.83%
18390 92.29%
18492 92.80%
18576 93.22%
18672 93.71%
18759 94.14%
18837 94.53%
18891 94.81%
18951 95.11%
19012 95.41%
19074 95.72%
19138 96.05%
19193 96.32%
19241 96.56%
19294 96.83%
19338 97.05%
19385 97.28%
19427 97.50%
19463 97.68%
19499 97.86%
19533 98.03%
19562 98.17%
19588 98.30%
19621 98.47%
19652 98.62%
19678 98.76%
19709 98.91%
19735 99.04%
19759 99.16%
19776 99.25%
19798 99.36%
19807 99.40%
19814 99.44%
19832 99.53%
19842 99.58%
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4170 20.93%
3985 20.00%
3773 18.94%
3568 17.91%
3376 16.94%
3189 16.00%
3034 15.23%
2862 14.36%
2703 13.57%
2546 12.78%
2392 12.00%
2242 11.25%
2094 10.51%
1958 9.83%
1849 9.28%
1737 8.72%
1627 8.17%
1536 7.71%
1434 7.20%
1350 6.78%
1254 6.29%
1167 5.86%
1089 5.47%
1035 5.19%
975 4.89%
914 4.59%
852 4.28%
788 3.95%
733 3.68%
685 3.44%
632 3.17%
588 2.95%
541 2.72%
499 2.50%
463 2.32%
427 2.14%
393 1.97%
364 1.83%
338 1.70%
305 1.53%
274 1.38%
248 1.24%
217 1.09%
191 0.96%
167 0.84%
150 0.75%
128 0.64%

119 0.60%
112 0.56%
94 0.47%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.08%
0.04%
0.05%
0.07%
0.03%
0.01%
0.05%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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19857 99.65%
19864 99.69%
19873 99.73%
19886 99.80%
19891 99.82%
19893 99.83%
19903 99.88%
19904 99.89%
19907 99.90%
19909 99.91%
19909 99.91%
19910 99.92%
19911 99.92%
19912 99.93%
19912 99.93%
19912 99.93%
19912 99.93%
19914 99.94%
19914 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19915 99.94%
19926  100.00%
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84 0.42%
69 0.35%
62 0.31%
53 0.27%
40 0.20%
35 0.18%
33 0.17%
23 0.12%
22 0.11%
19 0.10%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
16 0.08%
15 0.08%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%



